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T his publication ts provided for the use
and convenience of Highlands Christian School
students, parents, facully and staff. It is not to

be used for commercial or promotional purposes.



Allen, Hadley - 6th
Allen, Poppy - 4th
Allen, Lockwood - 1st
Allen, Rory - PK

Mr. & Mrs. Allen - 10148 Dentport Dr., Dallas, TX 75238
Hunter....c.coooiiiiie E: huntertallen@gmail.com, P: (214) 404-0545
Mary Beth ..o E: mallen0@me.com, P: (214) 649-6408

Aragon, Quinn - PK

Mr. & Mrs. Aragon - 1712 Glenlivet Dr., Dallas, TX 75218
Matthew ....ccooeoviinieiiiiii E: matthewaragon22@gmail.com, P: (214) 668-9142
Sheridan........ococoeeoiiniiincinieiee. E: sherisaacs@gmail.com, P: (806) 786-4561

Atkinson, Darla -K

Mr. & Mrs. Atkinson - 9712 Faircrest Dr., Dallas, TX 75238
John oo E: jcatkinson00@jicloud.com, P: (318) 658-4617
Melanie .....ooeveeieieieienininee E: melhyde25@me.com, P: (318) 278-5707

Aull, Leo - PK

Mr. & Mrs. Aull - 8567 Forest Hills Blvd., Dallas, TX 75218
JOosh e E: studio@joshuaaull.com, P: (619) 227-5137
Sarah Kate ....cccocooeonenincinenne. E: sarah@sarahkatephoto.com, P: (214) 385-4238

Bailey, Carter - 1st
Mr. Bailey - 9940 Vistadale Dr., Dallas, TX 75238

Kramer.....c.coceveviniiiiiieicccncncee E: krabailey@gmail.com, P: (214) 403-7280
Ms. Bailey - 9530 Dartridge Dr., Dallas, TX 75238
Camille.......ooooiiiiiiiis E: camnewt1010@yahoo.com, P: (214) 682-7494

Bailey, Thomas - 6th
Bailey, Sophie - 5th

Mr. & Mrs. Bailey - 9428 Spring Hollow Dr., Dallas, TX 75243
Kyle o E: kylebailey33@gmail.com, P: (214) 215-6160
Rebekah ... E: rebekahruthie@gmail.com, P: (817) 875-2527



Bain, Jack - 3rd
Bain, Luke -K

Dr. Bain - 10617 Lake Haven Dr., Dallas, TX 75238

Brian ... E: brianbain01@gmail.com, P: (214) 517-9239
Ms. Bain - 8515 Santa Clara Dr., Dallas, TX 75218
Hailey ..o E: haileybain@gmail.com, P: (214) 679-7942

Barger, Bryn - 1st

Mr. & Mrs. Barger - 6616 Lange Cir., Dallas, TX 75214
Michael ..o E: barger1 74@yahoo.com, P: (214) 226-3952
ANdrea.....o.ceiveceenecece E: andreadbarger@gmail.com, P: (214) 957-5990

Barsch, Bennett - 5th

Mr. & Mrs. Barsch - PO. Box 38017, Dallas, TX 75238
Randall......cccoooniiiiiiie E: rbarsch@gmail.com, P: (214) 771-2062
Miranda .....ooeeeenveeeinneeneeeeee E: m.c.barsch@gmail.com, P: (214) 724-4117

Bear, Reese - 6th
Bear, Harrison - 3rd

Mr. & Mrs. Bear - 9634 Hilldale Dr., Dallas, TX 75231
Ruben.....ccoveiiiniiiciiccee E: rubenbear@gmail.com, P: (214) 475-9850
Kate. oo E: katehbear@gmail.com, P: (469) 265-1717

Beck, Roman -K

Mr. & Mrs. Beck - 9110 Kingsley Creek Cir., Dallas, TX 75231
TYIET coiicccc e E: tylerbeck4b@gmail.com, P: (818) 941-9656
Jaiden ..o E: jaidenmt2 1 @gmail.com, P: (801) 648-8452

Benefield, Jane -K

Mr. & Mrs. Benefield - 9616 Lanward Dr., Dallas, TX 75238
SAM i E: samuel.z.benefield@gmail.com, P: (903) 276-3330
Emily ..o E: epbenefield@gmail.com, P: (713) 702-4807

Bill, Anna - 3rd
Bill, Andrew - 1st
Bill, Noah - PK

Mr. & Mrs. Bill - 11011 Ridgemeadow Dr., Dallas, TX 75218
Richard ....coooeeiriciicieceee E: richbill@outlook.com, P: (214) 504-5592
Michelle.......coveniiniiniiinenn E: michellebill1203@yahoo.com, P: (210) 296-88328
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Blackwell, Archer - 6th

Mr. & Mrs. Blackwell - 8845 Fenchurch Rd., Dallas, TX 75238
Michael .....oocoviiiiiiiiiiiciiicee E: mhblackwell@smu.edu, P: (214) 205-1405
MIndy..ccoooevininiiiiiciecee E: mindy.blackwell@gmail.com, P: (828) 244-3979

Boyd, Elliott - 6th

Mr. & Mrs. Boyd - 7422 Craigshire Ave., Dallas, TX 75231
QUENTN .. E: qdboyd@yahoo.com, P: (214) 507-6582
.. E: bethappleby@gmail.com, P: (214) 995-3685

Breunig, Bo - 4th
Breunig, Beckett - 2nd

Mr. & Mrs. Breunig - 9311 Lanshire Dr., Dallas, TX 75238
... E: benjamin.breunig@gmail.com, P: (214) 405-6951
Leigh cooiiiiiccs E: leigh.breunig@gmail.com, P: (214) 213-6160

Brock, Kate - 6th
Brock, Ellie - 2nd

Mr. & Mrs. Brock - 8904 Fenchurch Rd., Dallas, TX 75238
David...cocoooiiiiiiiiic E: davidbrock81@yahoo.com, P: (214) 945-5401
Amanda........cccooooeoiiiiiiiiis E: amandajbrock@yahoo.com, P: (214) 729-7265

Brown, Caden -K

Mr. & Mrs. Brown - 9659 Atherton Dr., Dallas, TX 75243
AUSHN o E: jaustinbrown@gmail.com, P: (469) 261-6950
Charlotte .......ccccooviiiiiiinn. E: charlottebrown1115@gmail.com, P: (512) 848-2381

Calce, Michael - 6th

Mr. & Mrs. Calce - 4105 Emerson Ave., Dallas, TX 75205
Paul ..o E: paul@ondoormedia.com, P: (214) 228-5506
Laura Lee...ooooooiiiiiiiiiiiics E: laura711@gmail.comm, P: (214) 558-9994

Callaghan, Henry - 4th
Callaghan, Lydia - 1st

Mr. & Mrs. Callaghan - 10006 Parkford Dr., Dallas, TX 75238
Chad....coooeeieeeececeeee, E: chadcallaghan2002@gmail.com, P: (617) 669-8283
Kimberly c..ooooiiiiiiiiie E: kkuether@gmail.com, P: (734) 657-0563



Childress, Parker - 4th

Mr. & Mrs. Childress - 9035 Maple Glen Dr., Dallas, TX 75231
E: drewmchildress@aol.com, P: (214) 392-2651

Drew..cooiii
Ceason...cuiniiieicicicciceeeeeeee E: ceasontubb@yahoo.com, P: (806) 438-7582

Cox, Rosalie - 5th

Mr. & Mrs. Cox - 6806 Hyde Park Dr., Dallas, TX 75231
Adam....c E: adamacox@gmail.com, P: (214) 403-0631

........ E: katencox@gmail.com, P: (214) 957-0162

Dalton, Everly - 4th

Mr. & Mrs. Dalton - 9526 Covemeadow Dr., Dallas, TX 75238
E: stdalton@sbcglobal.net, P: (214) 714-7600

E: nicoled1214@sbcglobal.net, P: (214) 924-2749

DeLario, Ike - 5th
DeLario, Tatum - 2nd

Mr. & Mrs. DeLario - 10116 Trailpine Dr., Dallas, TX 75238
Michael ......ccoeiiiiiiiiiiiicece E: mjdelario@yahoo.com, P: (214) 564-9834
E: kathryncorley@gmail.com, P: (214) 212-9416

Kathryn......ccocooviiiiiii

Duncan, Annabelle - 3rd

Duncan, Miles - 1st
Mr. & Mrs. Duncan - 7111 Greentree Ln., Dallas, TX 75214
CRIIS oo E: duncan.chris@att.net, P: (214) 205-1190
Erica ..o E: chrisandericaduncan@gmail.com, P: (214) 205-7835

Emerson, Norah - 4th

Dr. & Mrs. Emerson - 8722 Sanshire Ave., Dallas, TX 75231
Jordan.......cooiii E: jjordanemerson@gmail.com, P: (214) 392-8495

E: audrabethemerson@gmail.com, P: (214) 500-4415

Fisher, Isabella - 1st

Fisher, Naomi - K

Mr. & Mrs. Fisher - 6180 Vanderbilt Ave., Dallas, TX 75214
E: matthew.fisher.c@gmail.com, P: (260) 519-1736

Matthew ..o,
Julia E: julia.g.fisher@gmail.com, P: (562) 896-8673



Floores, Ella - PK

Mr. & Mrs. Floores - 9520 Dartridge Dr., Dallas, TX 75238
TravIS. .o E: tlfloores1 2@gmail.com, P: (972) 806-1836
Becca oo E: rbfloores@gmail.com, P: (830) 446-2942

Giddens, Mack - 6th
Giddens, Abbe Lee - 4th
Giddens, Bea - 1st

Mr. & Mrs. Giddens - 8714 Thunderbird Ln., Dallas, TX 75238
Jetl E: jagiddens@gmail.com, P: (214) 799-8450
Linde oo E: linde@lindegiddens.com, P: (903) 780-2083

Gonzalez, Tobias - 2
Gonzalez, Evander - PK

Mr. & Mrs. Gonzalez - 11255 Lippitt Ave., Dallas, TX 75218

JESSE e E: 3andurfree@gmail.com, P: (214) 677-6039
Edwina ..o E: edwina.phillips@gmail.com, P: (425) 283-7223

Goodrich, Gigi - 1Ist

Mr. & Mrs. Goodrich - 11705 Farrar St., Dallas, TX 75218
Glenn.......cooooiiiiiiiiicceee E: ggoodrich6@gmail.com, P: (214) 725-4409
E: susanlotito@yahoo.com, P: (801) 792-3014

Griffith, Graham - 4th
Griffith, Jack - 2nd

Mr. & Mrs. Griffith - 9529 Fieldcrest Ct., Dallas, TX 75238
Wade ..o E: wade@wadegriffith.com, P: (214) 448-4495
Rebecca ..o E: becs122@yahoo.com, P: (214) 418-5020

Harper, Rosemary - 1st
Harper, Garrett - PK

Mr. & Mrs. Harper - 9465 Dartridge Dr., Dallas, TX 75238
Wil E: rwilLharper@gmail.com, P: (972) 567-3242
Julianne ..o E: julianne.h.harper@gmail.com, P: (806) 535-4653

Harrison, Brooks - 4th

Mr. & Mrs. Harrison - 9131 Vintage Oaks Ct., Dallas, TX 75231
MAC ettt E: william.m.harrison@gmail.com, P: (972) 345-9410
Courtney .......coeeeveevverecennens E: courtneyharrison430@gmail.com, P: (214) 679-0168




Herrin, Lane - 6th
Herrin, Lilly - 4th
Herrin, Beau - 1st
Mr. & Mrs. Herrin - 8826 Sanshire Ave., Dallas, TX 75231

Adam....ccooeeeineciiiicee E: aherrin@formation-interests.com, P: (214) 957-4029
Valerie .ccoooveiiiiiiineicice E: valerie.herrin@gmail.com, P: (972) 639-7675

Herron, Caleb - 4th
Herron, Joshua - 2nd

Mr. & Mrs. Herron - 10411 Lanshire Dr., Dallas, TX 75238
Cral@ .ooveeeeveeeieeeeececcee e E: cwherron@mac.com, P: (214) 402-3676
Marcela ..ooooveveeeieiieeeeeeee E: marce.herron@hotmail.com, P: (214) 906-2963

Hibbs, Graceyn -K
Mr. & Mrs. Hibbs - 10430 Yorkford Dr., Dallas, TX 75238

NicK oo E: ndhibbs23@gmail.com, P: (214) 728-4534
Jamie E: jamiehibbs4@gmail.com, P: (254) 744-7243

Higgins, Hailey - 5th
Higgins, Hunter - 2nd
Mr. & Mrs. Higgins - 9027 Drumcliffe Ln., Dallas, TX 75231

GICE it gregrhiggins@yahoo.com, P: (214) 336-6740
Laurie..c.coovininiiiiiiieicen, laurieandgreghiggins@gmail.com, P: (214) 226-9877

Hopkins, Rev-K

Mr. & Mrs. Hopkins - 8311 Aldwick Dr., Dallas, TX 75238
Clarter....oooeieeeieeeeececeeceee E: carterdhopkins@gmail.com, P: (318) 560-4346
AUDTEY ..ot E: aubrey.flagg@gmail.com, P: (469) 855-4613

Istratii, Dominic - 3rd

Mr. & Mrs. Istratii - 330 Park Brook Dr., Dallas, TX 75218
ANATEI i E: a.Istratii88@gmail.com, P: (214) 607-2326
Tuliana ..., E: iuliana.istratii86@gmail.com, P: (469) 664-3408

Jackson, Graham - PK

Mr. & Mrs. Jackson - 4050 Beechwood Ln., Dallas, TX 75220
Hunter......ooooiiiiiii, E: huntercjackson@yahoo.com, P: (214) 837-2023
Candice ... ..E: candicem.coulter@gmail.com, P: (254) 855-6636




Kernes, Kellen - K
Kellen, Addison - PK

Mr. & Dr. Kernes - 10910 Ridgemeadow Dr., Dallas, TX 75218
.............................................................. ryankernes@gmail.com, (309) 838-9596
christine.venghaus@gmail.com, (815) 718-2001

Lail, Amora - PK

Mr. & Mrs. Lail -11136 McCree Rd., Dallas, TX 75238
....... E: kyle18lail@gmail.com, P: (214) 430-8289
ChriStina......ceevereerieereeie e E: christina.lail@outlook.com, P: (214) 504-8372

Lane, Evan - 4th

Mr. & Mrs. Lane - 1034 Tranquilla Dr., Dallas, TX 75218
GIanl. e E: grant.lane@aon.com, P: (214) 729-9274
Rachel ....ccoeoiiniiiiiiice E: rachel.lane1981@gmail.com, P: (254) 718-7220

Lange, Luke - 5th

Mr. & Mrs. Lange - 9018 Oakpath Ln., Dallas, TX 75243
ANAIeW ....cooiiiiiieieiccececee E: andiphone@gmail.com, P: (214) 597-0655
Julie E: julieannlange@gmail.com, P: (214) 597-1829

Lehmann, Londyn - PK

Mr. & Mrs. Lehmann - 6810 Blessing Dr., Dallas, TX 75214
Joshua.....ooooninniii E: joshualehmann22@gmail.com, P: (904) 803-6895
VICtOTTA. e E: victoria.engle@icloud.com, P: (580) 931-7415

Lemming, Andrew - 5th

Mr. & Mrs. Lemming - 2481 Dorrington Dr., Dallas, TX 75228
Jon E: jdlemming@gmail.com, P: (304) 633-7845
Katie oo E: gklemming@me.com, P: (304) 654-2765

Losada, Liam - 6th

Mr. & Mrs. Losada - 7169 Greentree Ln., Dallas, TX 75214
INICK e E: gblosada@gmail.com, P: (214) 886-2069
Kathy....coooviveeiicciicciecceeeee E: kblosada@gmail.com, P: (817) 994-4515

Loyd, Harper - 2nd

Ms. Loyd - 10414 Chesterton Dr., Dallas, TX 75238
JESSICa cuiiii E: jaloyd89@gmail.com, P: (214) 762-6022



Lyons, Finn - 2nd
Lyons, Hattie - K
Mr. & Mrs. Lyons - 8914 Liptonshire Dr., Dallas, TX 75238

Brody...ccooiiiii E: brodylyons@gmail.com, P: (214) 535-6249
E: beth.lyons2013@gmail.com, P: (325) 261-2266

Lyons, Olivia - 3rd

Mr. & Mrs. Lyons - 7636 La Avenida Dr., Dallas, TX 75248
John E: johnlyons82@gmail.com, P: (210) 863-5904
Lauren ... E: laurenblyons@gmail.com, P: (214) 499-1720

Martyn, Piper - 2nd

Mr. & Mrs. Martyn - 10321 Mapleridge Dr., Dallas, TX 75238
Taylor..c..coveveniiiiieieicccce E: taylormartyn@gmail.com, P: (214) 499-2970
AILISON . E: allisonamartyn@gmail.com, P: (214) 499-2920

McCullars, Mila - K

Mr. & Mrs. McCullars - 9532 Rocky Branch Dr., Dallas, TX 75243
Hunter.......ocoooviiinii E: mccullars2016@gmail.com, P: (214) 616-3315
AmDEr .o E: ambermccullars@gmail.com, P: (214) 228-3109

McMullan, Hadley - 1st

Mr. & Mrs. McMullan - 9526 Livenshire Dr., Dallas, TX 75238
David...cooveoiiiiiieeieee, E: david.ryan. mcmullan@gmall com, P: (520) 370-1050
LS E: lis.mcmullan@gmail.com, P: (817) 832-1943

Mills, Virginia - 3rd

Mr. & Mrs. Mills - 9763 Wisterwood Dr., Dallas, TX 75238
TONY ettt E: imills2@att.net, P: (214) 563-1044
Lilybeth e E: lilybethmills@att.net, P: (214) 476-3779

Moore, Eli -K

Mr. & Mrs. Moore - 11703 Lochwood Blvd., Dallas, TX 75218
Eddie ..o E: eddiermoore 1 0@gmail.com, P: (469) 999-3867
Brittany........cocoooiviiiiii E: brittanytune9188@gmail.com, P: (972) 679-4060



Morrow, Brit - 4th
Morrow, Doak - 2nd

Mr. & Mrs. Morrow - 9920 Caribou I1l., Dallas, TX 75238
Raymond.......ccocoiiiiiiiiiiinn, E: philiprmorrow@yahoo.com, P: (214) 507-3439
MagIe ..ot E: maggie.counts@gmail.com, P: (214) 801-0734

Myers, Ellie - 5th
Myers, Rowan - 2nd

Mr. & Mrs. Myers - 11609 Sahara Wy, Dallas, TX 75218
CRhriS. e E: myers.christopherw@gmail.com, P: (469) 571-8025
Morgan........cceoeveivcoiiiieiecine E: morganmyers@runbox.com, P: (469) 203-1533

Ortiz, Mateo - 6th
Ortiz, Nico - 4th
Mr. & Mrs. Ortiz - 10621 Chesterton Dr., Dallas, TX 75238

Freddie ... E: mustangracer29@yahoo.com, P: (214) 577-7694
Jennifer ... E: jenniferlortiz@att.net, P: (214) 542-8201

Pedigo, Georgia - 1Ist

Mr. & Mrs. Pedigo - 9740 Estate Ln., Dallas, TX 75238
JaSOM i E: jason@ew.tax, P: (972) 415-8826
Amanda E: amanda.pedigo82@gmail.com, P: (972) 415-2411

Pennington, June - PK

Mr. & Mrs. Pennington - 9629 Brentgate Dr., Dallas, TX 75238
Jeff ... ...E: jeff.Lpennington@gmail.com, P: (214) 450-7745
KiKioooiiiiicc, E: kikipennington79@gmail.com, P: (214) 724-1473

Perry, Hudson - 3rd
Perry, Haven - 2nd

Mr. & Mrs. Perry - 9935 Windledge Dr., Dallas, TX 75238
Brad ... E: bradcperry@gmail.com, P: (985) 696-0105
Brittany........cocooooiiiii E: britbperry@gmail.com, P: (281) 732-8778

Phillips, Anderson - 6th

Mr. & Mrs. Phillips - 9011 Maple Glen Dr., Dallas, TX 75231
Blake...ooooiniiiiiicii, E: charlesblakephillips@gmail.com, P: (225) 385-9036
Kimberly ....E: kimphillips0103@gmail.com, P: (225) 610-0677




Pilling, Jackson - PK

Mr. & Mrs. Pilling - 9042 Westglen Dr., Dallas, TX 75228
AUSHIN o E: pillingcscs@gmail.com, P: (817) 705-8787
ANNA i E: annajonesf{it@gmail.com, P: (817) 851-7224

Radcliffe, Scarlett - 4th
Radcliffe, Finn - 3rd

Mr. & Mrs. Radcliffe - 2111 Autumn Sage PL., Dallas, TX 75228
Jeremy E: jeremy.radcliffe@swbc.com, P: (214) 425-5479
Natalie ..o E: nat.radcliffe@gmail.com, P: (254) 716-6939

Reich, Evelyn - PK

Mr. & Mrs. Reich - 7830 Blackbird Ln., Dallas, TX 75238
Seth e E: rsreich@gmail.com, P: (985) 246-9648
MaGFIC .o E: mmarshalladx@gmail.com, P: (214) 335-2152

Riney, Paul - 6th
Riney, James - 4th
Riney, Matthew - 2nd

Mr. & Mrs. Riney - 9621 Angleridge Rd., Dallas, TX 75238
Ken oo E: kriney@krcl.com, P: (214) 450-6977
Meghan ..o E: meghriney@gmail.com, P: (214) 207-5421

Rivas, Lyncoln - 6th
Mr. Rivas - 5711 Hillcroft St., Dallas, TX 75227

JUstin o cerivas817@gmail.com, (817) 706-6236
Ms. Dinh- 1009 Sandra Ln., Grand Prairie, TX 75052
AN anntdinh817@gmail.com, (682) 365-4166

Sauer, Theo - 1st

Mr. & Mrs. Sauer - 11156 Lanewood Cir., Dallas, TX 75218
..... E: evan.m.sauer@gmail.com, P: (818) 203-4502
E: meredith.sauer29@gmail.com, P: (818) 203-7961

Meredith........coovvieeiiiiiiieiiee.

Scott, Stanley - 2nd
Scott, Mari -K

Mr. & Mrs. Scott - 9024 Windy Crest Dr., Dallas, TX 75243
Wayne. ... E: wayne.k.scott@gmail.com, P: (972) 834-4633
ALCXA .o E: alexa.tuszynski@gmail.com, P: (972) 824-3399
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Sea, Seraphina - 1st

Mr. & Mrs. Sea - 5509 Miller Ave., Dallas, TX 75206
Michael .....coeovenininiiieicicicccce E: michaelsea@gmail.com, P: (979) 574-5589
Kelly oo, E: michaelandkellysea@gmail.com, P: (972) 830-1970

Sebben, Greyson - 2nd
Mr. Sebben - 1900 Elm St., Apt 601, Dallas, TX 85201

Derek...oooiiiiiiiii E: ds104999@sbcglobal.net, P: (847) 505-8909
Ms. Martinez - 1800 N. Field St., Apt. 1511, Dallas, TX 75202
Jacquelyn.......oo E: jackiemrtnz96@gmail.com, P: (847) 922-7929

Simmons, Leo - 6th

Mr. & Mrs. Simmons - 7175 Greentree Ln., Dallas, TX 75214
ChriS..ooiii E: csimmons@lyons-simmons.com, P: (214) 770-6914
Marina......ccoceeeevveeiiieeeenne E: marina.simmons@hotmail.com, P: (214) 422-3292

Steiner, Binnie - K

Mr. & Mrs. Steiner - 4717 Garland Ave., Dallas, TX 75223
Stephen ..o E: stephen.steiner@outlook.com, P: (816) 694-2225
Sabrina.......coccoeeeeeencncennns E: sabrina@prismtherapydallas.com, P: (832) 372-3841

Stone, Sally - 6th
Stone, Charlie - 4th

Mr. & Mrs. Stone - 7127 Claybrook Dr., Dallas, TX 75231
Nedoooiiiiieee E: ned.stone@idesignedu.org, P: (804) 317-0802
Erin oo E: erinbaird7@gmail.com, P: (931) 607-9196

Sumrell, Henry - 2nd
Sumrell, Lilly - PK

Mr. & Mrs. Sumrell - 10118 Medlock Dr., Dallas, TX 75218
Bennett.....ooooveeieicniinininince E: bsumrell@brasficldgorrie.com, P: (214) 789-8325
Margaret .......ccooceveeeeiiciecnn. E: margaretsumrell@gmail.com, P: (706) 340-3059

Taylor, Eli - 4th
Taylor, Lily - 4th

Mr. & Mrs. Taylor - 8608 Lockhaven Dr., Dallas, TX 75238
James oo E: taylor.s.james@gmail.com, P: (972) 765-6965
GINNY oo E: taylorl.virginia@gmail.com, P: (214) 636-0667
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Toups, Lowe - 5th
Toups, Lawson - 3rd

Mr. & Mrs. Toups - 9129 Raeford Dr., Dallas, TX 75243

................................................. E: ttoups@haasandcobb.com, P: (214) 289-0274
E: stephanietoups@gmail.com, P: (214) 514-6828

Wade, Connor - 4th

Mr. & Mrs. Wade - 3823 Waldorf Cir., Dallas, TX 75229
Jonathan (father)............ccooo E: j.wade84@gmail.com, P: (214) 802-7440
Kristie E: kristiegwade@gmail.com, P: (817) 308-0324

Mr. & Mrs. Cook - 310 Classen Dr., Dallas, TX 75218
April (mother).........cccccoiiiinnnn. E: aprilcook1229@gmail.com, P: (214) 240-5437
Kelly oo E: kellyrcookl @gmail.com, P: (501) 231-0524

White, Kaylee - K
White, Emery - PK
Mr. & Mrs. White - 9618 Atherton Dr., Dallas, TX 75243

Neill..ooii E: neillwhite2@gmail.com, P: (713) 385-4514
Kate. ..o E: katewk@aol.com, P: (831) 566-7609

Wolbrink, Carter - 1st

Mr. & Mrs. Wolbrink -5532 Goodwin Ave., Dallas, TX 75206
CRTIS i E: wolbrinkc@gmail.com, P: (214) 632-2224
Kimberly ..o E: kimberlywolbrink@yahoo.com, P: (214) 673-0428

Wood, Grace - PK

Mr. & Mrs. Wood - 6928 Truxton Dr., Dallas, TX 75231
Ryan ..o E: ryandwood@gmail.com, P: (415) 420-2963
Taylor ..o E: tayloreidsonwood@gmail.com, P: (214) 663-0191
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